Conductor: Single Core Class 2 Compacted Aluminium
Standard : AS/NZS 1125, AS/NZS 3808, AS/NZS 5000.1
Insulation : X-90 Insulated
Sheath : 5V-90
Colour of outer sheath Black
Voltage 0.6/1KV
Other character: Overall Diameter Tolerance +/- 10%. **
0.6/1kV SDI Aluminium Cables
Product
Code
Conductor
Size
mm2
OD of cable
(mm)
Approx. weight
of cable
(kg/km)
Max safe
tensile stress
of conduct or
(kN/mm2)
Min. bending radius
(mm)
During
Installation
Set
ASX025 25 10.7 147.7 1.25 96 64
ASX035 35 11.7 181.6 1.75 105 70
ASX050 50 13.1 231.4 2.5 118 79
ASX070 70 14.8 306.7 3.5 133 89
ASX095 95 16.8 403.2 4.75 151 101
ASX120 120 18.5 494.1 6 167 111
ASX150 150 20.2 604.9 7.5 182 121
ASX185 185 22.8 747.8 9.25 205 137
ASX240 240 25.2 947.6 12 227 151
ASX300 300 27.7 1158.8 15 249 166
ASX400 400 31.4 1480.8 20 283 189
ASX500 500 35.2 1835.6 25 317 211
ASX630 630 39.8 2318.8 31.5 358 239
POWERMAC CABLES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Phone: 1800 100 000
Website: www.powermac.net.au
Email: sales@powermac.net.au